
'REG_DBL_MIXTE_07072013 Nbre d'équipe : 128

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

06803179 SMOLAREK YVETTE (RHODIA CLUB PETANQUE)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

08905535 DURIF MICHÈLE (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08905544 DURIF GILLES (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

04307526 FOURNERY STÉPHANIE (PAULHAGUET)
04312443 BERGERE DAMIEN (PAULHAGUET)
  ()

07402116 GICQUEL CHRISTINE (LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402223 MATTIOLA THIERRY (LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

00109872 LAPLACE MARIE-HÉLÈNE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
00109871 ALER SERGE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
  ()

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

07409504 MARTIN CHRISTEL (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07404308 MARTIN THIERRY (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

03904571 GONCALVES SANDRA (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

09000665 REINHARDT MAÏTÉ (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
09000056 REQUIN JEAN-PIERRE (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

02122690 PREVOST AURÉLIE (LES AMIS DU PARC)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (LES AMIS DU PARC)
  ()

P - G

06804568 NOLL CATHY (PC LES CIGOGNES)
06804423 KAUFFMANN DIDIER (PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

02125036 CHIONO AMANDINE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03906930 VERPEAUX AMÉLIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02122690 PREVOST AURÉLIE (LES AMIS DU PARC)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (LES AMIS DU PARC)
  ()

08905535 DURIF MICHÈLE (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08905544 DURIF GILLES (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

G - P

06804568 NOLL CATHY (PC LES CIGOGNES)
06804423 KAUFFMANN DIDIER (PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

04307526 FOURNERY STÉPHANIE (PAULHAGUET)
04312443 BERGERE DAMIEN (PAULHAGUET)
  ()

G - P

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

07409504 MARTIN CHRISTEL (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07404308 MARTIN THIERRY (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02122690 PREVOST AURÉLIE (LES AMIS DU PARC)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (LES AMIS DU PARC)
  ()

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

06804568 NOLL CATHY (PC LES CIGOGNES)
06804423 KAUFFMANN DIDIER (PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P


